Elyse Glickman-Publication Data and Media Kits
Links:
Millennium: https://millenniummagazine.com/advertising/
Beau Monde Traveller: https://beaumondetraveler.com/advertise/
Global Traveler: https://www.globaltravelerusa.com/advertise/

 HYPERLINK ""

Hotel Management Magazine: https://www.hotelmanagement.net/hotelmanagementnet/advertise
Lucire and related titles: https://jya.media/ 
(see attached for LucireRouge, Bar & Restaurant News, and Taste & Travel press kit PDFs)
Article Links:
Global Traveler: https://www.globaltravelerusa.com/?s=Elyse+Glickman
Millennium: 

Key West: https://millenniummagazine.com/travel/southernmost-hospitality-a-key-west-resort-adds-up-to-something-greater-than-its-historic-parts/
Amsterdam: https://millenniummagazine.com/travel/leisure-layover-luxe-for-business-travelers-in-amsterdam/
Las Vegas: https://millenniummagazine.com/travel/fontainebleau-las-vegas-a-new-spin-on-a-luxury-hotel-legacy/
Viking Cruises: https://millenniummagazine.com/travel/the-viking-polaris-sporty-sophistication-at-sea/
Beau Monde Traveller:
Dominican Republic: https://beaumondetraveler.com/content/melia-punta-cana-beach-resorts/
Para State, Brazil: https://beaumondetraveler.com/content/restaurants-in-brazils-para-state-bring-innovation-to-the-amazonian-bounty/
Riviera Maya, Mexico: https://beaumondetraveler.com/content/grand-velas-riviera-maya-eat-play-love-your-way/
Southern Thailand: https://beaumondetraveler.com/content/luxury-leisure-and-wellness-in-southern-thailand/
Lucire/Lucire Rouge:
Rome, Italy: https://lucirerouge.com/2023/06/11/really-rome-lauren-caramico-gives-her-insider-knowledge-at-davvero-rome/
Dubai, UAE: https://lucirerouge.com/2024/07/27/hero-complex-platinum-heritage-tours-adventures-accessible-yet-enlightened-desert-explorations/
